:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6519856

May 26, 2023 - 00:54 (UTC)

In epoch 203,745 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 717401 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,489.28 USD

2 677312 + 31.000000000 ETH®
56,661.49 USD

3 717402 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,489.28 USD

4 717403 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,489.28 USD

S 717404 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,489.28 USD

6 717405 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,489.28 USD

7 717406 + 32.000000000 ETH®

58,489.28 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6519856
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/203745
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/717401
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/677312
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/717402
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/717403
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/717404
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/717405
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/717406
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Validator Id

717407

717408

717409

677308

717410

717411

676377

676378

676379

Validator Id

50703

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,489.28 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
58,489.28 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,489.28 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
56,661.49 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,489.28 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,489.28 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
56,661.49 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
56,661.49 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
56,661.49 USD

Amount

- 0.013087619 ETH&
23.92 USD

- 0.013081764 ETH
23.91 USD

- 0.013047736 ETHE
23.84 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/717407
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/717408
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/717409
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/677308
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/717410
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/717411
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/676377
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/676378
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/676379
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/50703
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/50704
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/50705
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Validator Id

50710

50711

50713

50714

Amount

- 0.013174194
24.07 USD

- 0.013180880
24.09 USD

- 0.012961731
23.69 USD

- 0.013081507
23.91 USD

- 0.013097635
23.93 USD

- 0.013094921
23.93 USD

- 0.013085356
23.91 USD

- 0.013000462
23.76 USD

- 0.013082347
23.91 USD

- 0.013086176
23.91 USD

- 0.013025536
23.80 USD

- 0.013127445
23.99 USD

- 0.013155044
24.04 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/50706
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/50707
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/50708
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/50709
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/50710
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/50711
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/50712
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/50713
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/50714
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/50715
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/50716
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/50717
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/50718

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 241022 + 0.034107402 ETH®
62.34 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/241022

